
TROPHEE 1

PLA N° CONCURRENT VOITURE V D V NIMES NAVARRA CHARADE NOGARO SPA DIJON TOTAL
1 23 AUTOSPORT GP‐ Gilles Zaffini CLIO 3 CUP 95 123 81 123 422
2 8 Touzery/Tassin CLIO 3 CUP 126 24 95 95 340
3 12 Bardella/Gautier CLIO 3 CUP 11 105 120 66 302
4 25 AUTOSPORT GP‐ Gilles Zaffini CLIO 3 CUP 81 71 71 42 265
5 88 RACING TEAM NYONNAIS CLIO 3 CUP 0 98 111 0 209
6 9 TEAM AREMAS PERFORMANCE CLIO 3 CUP 51 51 61 30 193
7 72 TEAM COMPETION RICHE Cyriaque CLIO 3 CUP 76 81 27 0 184
8 99 OF COURSE COMPETITION Peugeot 206 RCC 105 76 0 0 181
9 13 TEAM LOTUS 61 CLIO 3 CUP 71 36 33 36 176
10 4 EXIGENCE MOTORSPORTS CLIO 3 CUP 66 0 0 108 174
11 26 Hodino/Levasseur Peugeot 206 S16 27 45 45 48 165
12 27 AUTOSPORT GP‐ Gilles Zaffini CLIO 3 CUP 0 86 76 0 162
13 2 WILMI MOTORSPORT Honda Integra 0 61 0 86 147
14 17 SPORT CAR SERVICES CLIO 3 CUP 48 66 0 0 114

80 CFA de la CCI CLIO 3 CUP 0 48 66 0 114
16 65 CFA de la CCI CLIO 3 CUP 0 56 56 0 112
17 95 NO LIMIT RACING Peugeot 206 S16 45 0 51 0 96
18 7 ASS WYNNER'S CUP Peugeot 206 RCC 86 0 0 0 86

59 LUCCA/Alibert/Berth CLIO 3 CUP 0 0 86 0 86
20 69 LTB RACING CLIO 3 CUP 56 27 0 0 83
21 61 TEAM LOTUS 61 CLIO 3 CUP 61 21 0 0 82
22 19 CHASSAGNE/MAURY/GUILLOT/IZIDI CLIO 3 CUP 0 0 0 81 81
23 57 JJF COMPETITION Peugeot 206 S16 13 0 39 27 79
24 33 Richard/Labeguerie/bonnefon Peugeot 206 S16 30 0 1 45 76

75 BARD/BARD/BARD CLIO 3 CUP 0 0 0 76 76
26 5 REDEVIT/GUERIN CLIO 3 CUP 0 0 0 71 71
27 369 TEAM RG COMPETITION Peugeot 206 S16 24 42 0 0 66

20 Fringard/Thuillier Megane 16v 15 0 0 51 66
29 42 TEAM PROMO SPORT Peugeot 206 S16 0 39 0 24 63
30 572 DONDEL/DONDEL Peugeot 206 S16 0 0 0 61 61
31 38 ORIGINAL TEAM Peugeot 206 S16 17 0 0 39 56

177 ASS WYNNER'S CUP Peugeot 206 S16 0 0 0 56 56
33 538 ORIGINAL TEAM Peugeot 206 S16 19 0 0 33 52
34 569 TEAM VILLEFRANCHE Peugeot 206 S16 0 0 48 0 48
35 719 Prevost/Espalieu Peugeot 206 S16 42 0 0 0 42

22 ROAD RUNNER COMPETITION Peugeot 206 S16 0 0 42 0 42
37 11 Poulard/Thiery Peugeot 206 S16 39 0 0 0 39
38 619 Vincent/Vincent Peugeot 206 S16 36 0 0 0 36

50 COULOU AVENTURES CLIO 3 CUP 0 0 36 0 36
40 6 JJF COMPETITION Peugeot 206 RCC 33 0 0 0 33

93 Rougier/Baillon Peugeot 206RCC 0 33 0 0 33
42 90 Astier/Astier/De Peretti Twingo cup 0 30 0 0 30

56 Segolen/Chapron Honda Integra 0 0 30 0 30
44 76 NO LIMIT RACING Peugeot 206RCC 0 0 24 0 24
45 519 Morance/Grégori Peugeot 206 S16 21 0 0 0 21
46 94 PACHOT/Pachot/Fevre/Furet Twingo cup 0 0 19 0 19
47 81 Ventaja/Cullet/Chabroche CLIO 3 CUP 9 0 0 0 9

TROPHEE 2

PLA N° CONCURRENT VOITURE V D V NIMES NAVARRA CHARADE NOGARO SPA DIJON TOTAL
1 10 TEAM ROLLERY 207 LW 95 95 0 120 310
2 18 AK COMPETITION 207 LWR 82 126 0 101 309
3 77 ASS WYNNER'S CUP 207 LW 0 105 0 105 210
4 3 ROAD IMPORT BMW 120D 120 0 0 0 120
5 55 P&R COMPETITION 207 LW 105 0 0 0 105
6 289 Lucca/Boitel/Lelu 207 LW 86 0 0 0 86
7 130 Demarne/Jumelle/Jumelle 207 LW 81 0 0 0 81
8 312 TEAM ASTRA SEAT IBIZA 0 0 7 0 7
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TROPHEE 3

PLA N° CONCURRENT VOITURE V D V NIMES NAVARRA CHARADE NOGARO SPA DIJON TOTAL
1 49 TEAM BOURCIER COMPETITION LOTUS 2/11 126 0 126 0 252
3 194 TEAM LOTUS 61 Lotus Exige 0 7 0 126 133
2 142 Chamaraud/Chamaraud BMW 130I COUPE 105 0 0 0 105
4 21 ORTION/ORTION/FARCY AUDI TT 1,8 Turbo 0 0 0 105 105
5
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TROPHEE 206 S16

PLA N° CONCURRENT VOITURE V D V NIMES NAVARRA CHARADE NOGARO SPA DIJON TOTAL
1er 26 Hodino/Levasseur Peugeot 206 S16 27 45 45 48 165
2 95 NO LIMIT RACING Peugeot 206 S16 45 0 51 0 96
3 57 JJF COMPETITION Peugeot 206 S16 13 0 39 27 79
4 33 Richard/Labeguerie/bonnefon Peugeot 206 S16 30 0 1 45 76
5 369 TEAM RG COMPETITION Peugeot 206 S16 24 42 0 0 66
6 572 DONDEL/DONDEL Peugeot 206 S16 0 0 0 61 61
7 38 ORIGINAL TEAM Peugeot 206 S16 17 0 0 39 56

177 ASS WYNNER'S CUP Peugeot 206 S16 0 0 0 56 56
9 538 ORIGINAL TEAM Peugeot 206 S16 19 0 0 33 52
10 569 TEAM VILLEFRANCHE Peugeot 206 S16 0 0 48 0 48
11 719 Prevost/Espalieu Peugeot 206 S16 42 0 0 0 42

22 ROAD RUNNER COMPETITION Peugeot 206 S16 0 0 42 0 42
13 11 Poulard/Thiery Peugeot 206 S16 39 0 0 0 39

42 TEAM PROMO SPORT Peugeot 206 S16 0 39 0 0 39
15 619 Vincent/Vincent Peugeot 206 S16 36 0 0 0 36
16 519 Morance/Grégori Peugeot 206 S16 21 0 0 0 21

1er de la course dans sa catégorie 

2em de la course dans sa catégorie
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